

FOI 095 2023 Response

1. The number of days patients waited between referral and their first appointment under the Early Intervention in Psychosis pathway, broken down by financial year, since 2010.

Financial Year	20102011	20112012	20122013	20132014	20142015	20152016	20162017	20172018	20182019	20192020	20202021	20212022	20222023	20232024
Average No. of Days	25	9	6	13	10	11	4	7	7	7	7	6	5	5

2. The number of days patients waited between referral and their second appointment under the Early Intervention in Psychosis pathway, broken down by financial year, since 2010.

Financial Year	20102011	20112012	20122013	20132014	20142015	20152016	20162017	20172018	20182019	20192020	20202021	20212022	20222023	20232024
Average No. of Days	32	33	12	17	21	22	9	8	9	9	9	8	7	7

3. The number of days patients waited between their assessment appointment and their first treatment appointment under the Early Intervention in Psychosis pathway, broken down by financial year, since 2010.

Financial Year	20102011	20112012	20122013	20132014	20142015	20152016	20162017	20172018	20182019	20192020	20202021	20212022	20222023	20232024
Average No. of Days	46	64	17	13	20	18	10	3	5	4	3	7	3	4